

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY		INCREASES			RECEIVING AT PRESENT		
		DATE	AMOUNT				
£480	.	1.2.59	36	.	516	.	
516	.	1/7/59	84	.	600	.	Ref. Santo letter 3/2/60
600	.	1.2.60	120	.	720	.	Bonus £50
720	.	1.2.61	-	.	720	.	" £25
720	.	1.2.62	60	.	780	.	
780	.	1/2/64	24	.	804	.	FA 120
804	.	1/2/65	60	.	864	.	
864	.	1.2.66	216	.	1080	.	FA £120
\$2160.00		-	-		-		\$240 + \$192
\$2160.00		1.7.68	48.00		\$2208.00		FA \$240 + \$192
2208.00		1.7.69	120.00		\$2328.00		FA \$432
\$2328.00		1.7.70	\$72.00		\$2400.00		" "
Incl. F.A.							
\$2832.00		1.1.71	\$384.00		\$3216.00		
3216.00		1.7.72	240.00		3456.00		

LENGA, Joel

Card No.2

NAME IN FULL

PLACE OF BIRTH:

WHERE ENGAGED:

DATE OF BIRTH:

MARRIED OR SINGLE:

RELIGION:

RECORD OF SERVICE

DATE JOINED	BRANCH	POSITION HELD	DATE LEFT	
	SANTO	Wholesale Assistant		

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT
	DATE	AMOUNT	
\$3456.00	1.1.73	\$168.00	\$3624.00
\$3624.00	1.1.74	\$360.00	437,808 NHF
437,808 NHF	1.2.74	35,392	473,200 NHF 8% increase
473,200 NHF	1.1.75	7,800	481,000 NHF
481,000	1.1.76	10,400	491,400
491,400	1.1.77	15,600	507,000